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March 2026 
Alameda

Chabot-Las Positas CCD 22,212,399.00          10,244,192.00          6,415,107.00             16,659,299.00          
Ohlone CCD 9,770,963.00             4,760,664.00             2,567,558.00             7,328,222.00             
Peralta CCD 17,712,162.00          8,929,386.00             4,354,736.00             13,284,122.00          
Alameda Total 49,695,524.00          23,934,242.00          13,337,401.00          37,271,643.00          

Butte
Butte-Glenn CCD 13,893,571.00          7,158,956.00             3,261,222.00             10,420,178.00          
Butte Total 13,893,571.00          7,158,956.00            3,261,222.00            10,420,178.00          

Contra Costa
Contra Costa CCD 33,993,949.00          16,618,438.00          8,877,024.00             25,495,462.00          
Contra Costa Total 33,993,949.00          16,618,438.00          8,877,024.00            25,495,462.00          

El Dorado
Lake Tahoe CCD 3,050,654.00             1,545,356.00             742,635.00                2,287,991.00             
El Dorado Total 3,050,654.00            1,545,356.00            742,635.00                2,287,991.00            

Fresno
State Center CCD 46,708,177.00          23,545,016.00          11,486,117.00          35,031,133.00          
West Hills CCD 7,819,734.00             3,940,832.00             1,923,969.00             5,864,801.00             
Fresno Total 54,527,911.00          27,485,848.00          13,410,086.00          40,895,934.00          

Humboldt
Redwoods CCD 5,131,650.00             2,564,372.00             1,284,366.00             3,848,738.00             
Humboldt Total 5,131,650.00            2,564,372.00            1,284,366.00            3,848,738.00            

Imperial
Imperial CCD 10,416,191.00          5,179,524.00             2,632,619.00             7,812,143.00             
Imperial Total 10,416,191.00          5,179,524.00            2,632,619.00            7,812,143.00            

Kern
Kern CCD 37,133,765.00          18,040,464.00          9,809,860.00             27,850,324.00          
West Kern CCD 2,910,305.00             1,386,704.00             796,025.00                2,182,729.00             
Kern Total 40,044,070.00          19,427,168.00          10,605,885.00          30,033,053.00          
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Lassen

Lassen CCD 2,180,706.00             1,128,682.00             506,848.00                1,635,530.00             
Lassen Total 2,180,706.00            1,128,682.00            506,848.00                1,635,530.00            

Los Angeles
Antelope Valley CCD 14,897,578.00          7,241,560.00             3,931,624.00             11,173,184.00          
Cerritos CCD 21,346,667.00          11,206,346.00          4,803,654.00             16,010,000.00          
Citrus CCD 13,308,125.00          6,607,788.00             3,373,306.00             9,981,094.00             
Compton CCD 8,002,403.00             4,123,284.00             1,878,518.00             6,001,802.00             
El Camino CCD 23,879,495.00          12,564,974.00          5,344,647.00             17,909,621.00          
Glendale CCD 18,656,045.00          9,449,604.00             4,542,430.00             13,992,034.00          
Long Beach CCD 27,421,330.00          13,948,508.00          6,617,490.00             20,565,998.00          
Los Angeles CCD 128,713,314.00        62,279,850.00          34,255,136.00          96,534,986.00          
Mt. San Antonio CCD 47,605,742.00          23,975,756.00          11,728,551.00          35,704,307.00          
Pasadena Area CCD 30,244,851.00          15,094,122.00          7,589,516.00             22,683,638.00          
Rio Hondo CCD 16,135,978.00          7,683,300.00             4,418,684.00             12,101,984.00          
Santa Clarita CCD 20,864,479.00          10,451,330.00          5,197,029.00             15,648,359.00          
Santa Monica CCD 24,897,897.00          12,503,162.00          6,170,261.00             18,673,423.00          
Los Angeles Total 395,973,904.00        197,129,584.00        99,850,846.00          296,980,430.00        

Marin
Marin CCD 338,267.00                171,274.00                82,426.00                  253,700.00                
Marin Total 338,267.00                171,274.00                82,426.00                  253,700.00                

Mendocino
Mendocino-Lake CCD 4,111,543.00             2,127,504.00             956,153.00                3,083,657.00             
Mendocino Total 4,111,543.00            2,127,504.00            956,153.00                3,083,657.00            

Merced
Merced CCD 13,846,241.00          7,011,930.00             3,372,751.00             10,384,681.00          
Merced Total 13,846,241.00          7,011,930.00            3,372,751.00            10,384,681.00          
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Monterey

Hartnell CCD 10,726,338.00          5,521,274.00             2,523,480.00             8,044,754.00             
Monterey Peninsula CCD 8,068,576.00             3,990,550.00             2,060,882.00             6,051,432.00             
Monterey Total 18,794,914.00          9,511,824.00            4,584,362.00            14,096,186.00          

Napa
Napa Valley CCD 347,887.00                164,070.00                96,845.00                  260,915.00                
Napa Total 347,887.00                164,070.00                96,845.00                  260,915.00                

Orange
Coast CCD 20,731,777.00          10,423,956.00          5,124,877.00             15,548,833.00          
North Orange County CCD 43,205,651.00          21,239,684.00          11,164,554.00          32,404,238.00          
Rancho Santiago CCD 41,490,205.00          21,164,550.00          9,953,104.00             31,117,654.00          
South Orange County CCD 2,775,528.00             1,383,890.00             697,756.00                2,081,646.00             
Orange Total 108,203,161.00        54,212,080.00          26,940,291.00          81,152,371.00          

Placer
Sierra Joint CCD 1,401,917.00             702,384.00                349,054.00                1,051,438.00             
Placer Total 1,401,917.00            702,384.00                349,054.00                1,051,438.00            

Plumas
Feather River CCD 2,354,643.00             1,180,976.00             585,006.00                1,765,982.00             
Plumas Total 2,354,643.00            1,180,976.00            585,006.00                1,765,982.00            

Riverside
Desert CCD 12,915,592.00          6,710,420.00             2,976,274.00             9,686,694.00             
Mt. San Jacinto CCD 18,340,225.00          9,312,588.00             4,442,581.00             13,755,169.00          
Palo Verde CCD 3,804,815.00             1,787,578.00             1,066,033.00             2,853,611.00             
Riverside CCD 43,515,578.00          21,709,712.00          10,926,972.00          32,636,684.00          
Riverside Total 78,576,210.00          39,520,298.00          19,411,860.00          58,932,158.00          

Sacramento
Los Rios CCD 62,576,738.00          30,934,998.00          15,997,556.00          46,932,554.00          
Sacramento Total 62,576,738.00          30,934,998.00          15,997,556.00          46,932,554.00          
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San Bernardino

Barstow CCD 3,747,284.00             1,857,738.00             952,725.00                2,810,463.00             
Chaffey CCD 22,768,475.00          11,343,532.00          5,732,824.00             17,076,356.00          
Copper Mountain CCD 1,875,383.00             870,932.00                535,605.00                1,406,537.00             
San Bernardino CCD 21,025,007.00          10,633,566.00          5,135,189.00             15,768,755.00          
Victor Valley CCD 16,554,931.00          8,315,698.00             4,100,500.00             12,416,198.00          
San Bernardino Total 65,971,080.00          33,021,466.00          16,456,843.00          49,478,309.00          

San Diego
Grossmont-Cuyamaca CCD 22,834,942.00          11,172,442.00          5,953,765.00             17,126,207.00          
MiraCosta CCD 964,119.00                476,364.00                246,725.00                723,089.00                
Palomar CCD 13,577,109.00          6,457,728.00             3,725,104.00             10,182,832.00          
San Diego CCD 51,426,242.00          26,499,338.00          12,070,344.00          38,569,682.00          
Southwestern CCD 21,843,537.00          11,115,144.00          5,267,509.00             16,382,653.00          
San Diego Total 110,645,949.00        55,721,016.00          27,263,447.00          82,984,463.00          

San Francisco
San Francisco CCD 21,157,599.00          10,545,252.00          5,322,947.00             15,868,199.00          
San Francisco Total 21,157,599.00          10,545,252.00          5,322,947.00            15,868,199.00          

San Joaquin
San Joaquin Delta CCD 22,307,381.00          10,638,212.00          6,092,324.00             16,730,536.00          
San Joaquin Total 22,307,381.00          10,638,212.00          6,092,324.00            16,730,536.00          

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo County CCD 9,386,969.00             5,119,760.00             1,920,467.00             7,040,227.00             
San Luis Obispo Total 9,386,969.00            5,119,760.00            1,920,467.00            7,040,227.00            

San Mateo
San Mateo County CCD 1,463,911.00             723,064.00                374,869.00                1,097,933.00             
San Mateo Total 1,463,911.00            723,064.00                374,869.00                1,097,933.00            
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Santa Barbara

Allan Hancock Joint CCD 11,403,322.00          5,733,234.00             2,819,258.00             8,552,492.00             
Santa Barbara CCD 15,669,806.00          8,144,834.00             3,607,521.00             11,752,355.00          
Santa Barbara Total 27,073,128.00          13,878,068.00          6,426,779.00            20,304,847.00          

Santa Clara
Foothill-DeAnza CCD 2,245,813.00             1,108,836.00             575,524.00                1,684,360.00             
Gavilan Joint CCD 7,119,752.00             3,466,770.00             1,873,044.00             5,339,814.00             
San Jose-Evergreen CCD 999,133.00                493,376.00                255,974.00                749,350.00                
West Valley-Mission CCD 1,164,935.00             588,068.00                285,633.00                873,701.00                
Santa Clara Total 11,529,633.00          5,657,050.00            2,990,175.00            8,647,225.00            

Santa Cruz
Cabrillo CCD 13,586,321.00          6,833,752.00             3,355,989.00             10,189,741.00          
Santa Cruz Total 13,586,321.00          6,833,752.00            3,355,989.00            10,189,741.00          

Shasta
Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Join  8,647,411.00             4,674,154.00             1,811,404.00             6,485,558.00             
Shasta Total 8,647,411.00            4,674,154.00            1,811,404.00            6,485,558.00            

Siskiyou
Siskiyou Joint CCD 2,382,028.00             1,109,144.00             677,377.00                1,786,521.00             
Siskiyou Total 2,382,028.00            1,109,144.00            677,377.00                1,786,521.00            

Solano
Solano CCD 8,956,326.00             4,855,022.00             1,862,223.00             6,717,245.00             
Solano Total 8,956,326.00            4,855,022.00            1,862,223.00            6,717,245.00            

Sonoma
Sonoma County CCD 21,479,158.00          10,852,734.00          5,256,635.00             16,109,369.00          
Sonoma Total 21,479,158.00          10,852,734.00          5,256,635.00            16,109,369.00          

Stanislaus
Yosemite CCD 22,670,481.00          11,346,430.00          5,656,431.00             17,002,861.00          
Stanislaus Total 22,670,481.00          11,346,430.00          5,656,431.00            17,002,861.00          
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Tulare

Sequoias CCD 14,863,739.00          7,443,952.00             3,703,852.00             11,147,804.00          
Tulare Total 14,863,739.00          7,443,952.00            3,703,852.00            11,147,804.00          

Ventura
Ventura County CCD 33,367,542.00          17,360,928.00          7,664,729.00             25,025,657.00          
Ventura Total 33,367,542.00          17,360,928.00          7,664,729.00            25,025,657.00          

Yuba
Yuba CCD 9,445,333.00             4,707,308.00             2,376,683.00             7,083,991.00             
Yuba Total 9,445,333.00            4,707,308.00            2,376,683.00            7,083,991.00            

Statewide Total 1,304,393,640.00$  652,196,820.00$      326,098,410.00$      978,295,230.00$      
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